
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
31 

7 
17 
70 

777 
66 

8 
6 

89 
67 

708 
700 
719 
211 
778 
116 
924 

11 
996 
969 
913 
997 
978 
979 
919 
900 
925 

22 
999 

32 
224 
716 
911 
215 
713 
983 

19 

Name 
Milovan VESNIC 
Vivien KESZTHELYI 
Mladen LALUSIC 
Zoran KASTRATOVIC 
Csaba MÓR 
Petr MANDELÍK 
Csaba TÓTH 
Jakub WYSZOMIRSKI 
Petr Krejčí 
Julo KONČEK 
János SÁNTA 
Egon BURKUS 
LUIGI 
Jozsef MERK 
Ákos MOHÁCSI 
Pavol DLUGOŠ 
Veronika VANYOVÁ 
Krisztián FÜGE 
Lukáš KONÍK 
Marián POLÓNYI 
Tímea GLOSSOVÁ 
Martin HLAVNA 
Ján ŽGRAVČÁK 
Rastislav SZALAY 
Tibor GLOZNEK 
Filip BALÁŽ 
Samuel MOSKÁL 
Ilus VNOUCSEKNÉ 
Drahomír Osvald 

Rudolf PESOVIC 
Ondrej SZILÁGYI 
Bertalan BAK 
Marián BÓNA 
László VNOUCSEK 
György BALOGH 
Ivan LEXA 
David ŠUSTER 

Class 
D4-2000 
D4-2000 
D4-2000 
D4-2000 
FIA LCEE 
D4-2000 
D4-2000 
D4-2000 
D4-2000 
D4-2000 
FIA LCEE 
FIA LCEE 
FIA LCEE 
D4-1600 
FIA LCEE 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 

D4-2000 
D4-2000 
FIA LCEE 
D4-1600 
D4-1600 
FIA LCEE 
D4-1600 
D4-2000 

Class 2 

MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 
MX-5 CUP 

Mx-5 CUP 

MX-5 CUP 

Best Tm 
2:14.087 
2:14.701 
2:14.369 
2:16.505 
2:18.878 
2:19.508 
2:18.720 
2:21.534 
2:21.897 
2:24.664 
2:26.111 
2:28.567 
2:31.628 
2:34.465 
2:34.463 
2:39.328 
2:38.625 
2:39.612 
2:47.195 
2:46.606 
2:46.046 
2:46.719 
2:47.219 
2:47.455 
2:46.084 
2:47.904 
2:48.013 
2:49.193 
2:56.725 

2:21.085 
2:30.235 
2:37.002 
2:48.961 

Total Tm 
22:29.083 
22:30.636 
22:32.309 
23:17.167 
23:18.011 
23:30.769 
23:37.334 
23:47.462 
24:06.820 
24:20.221 
24:34.324 
24:51.938 
23:08.509 
23:14.938 
23:25.069 
23:59.557 
24:03.787 
24:07.126 
25:07.599 
25:10.042 
25:11.492 
25:12.002 
25:12.637 
25:12.832 
25:13.073 
22:33.538 
22:36.667 
22:44.470 
23:54.354 

11:48.990 
10:08.479 

7:59.340 
5:36.994 
3:15.658 

Diff 

1.553 
3.226 

48.084 
48.928 

1:01.686 
1:08.251 
1:18.379 
1:37.737 
1:51.138 
2:05.241 
2:22.855 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.553 
1.673 

44.858 
0.844 

12.758 
6.565 

10.128 
19.358 
13.401 
14.103 
17.614 

1 Lap 
6.429 

10.131 
34.488 

4.230 
3.339 

1:00.473 
2.443 
1.450 
0.510 
0.635 
0.195 
0.241 
1 Lap 
3.129 
7.803 

1:09.884 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.553 

Avg. Speed 

158,027 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.087 

Best Speed 

158,995 

Best Lap by 

31 - Milovan VESNIC 

 

Printed: 21. 8. 2016 15:50:39 
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Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

VCSR 2016 

FIA CEZ D4 -2000+ LCEE 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:14:28 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

21. 8. 2016 14:55 


